
2d 2c

Bloomfield Royal Compliment 0037 PICKETT, Jo 66.786% 1 30 68.359% 1 30 1

Melton Vale Fahbantor 70010210 VanderVlist, Jessica 59.571% 2 29 64.766% 2 29 2

Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 58.786% 3 28 63.438% 3 28 3

Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 55.286% 5 26 59.766% 4 27 4

Marlin 70007438 ELLISON, Joanna 55.571% 4 27 58.672% 5 26 5

Test 1d RESULTS DT Closed 1d

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Barb Rowsell Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

6341 Larapinta Free Dancer 30046341 BROOMBY, Jodi 7100145 60.455% 2 65.455% 1 62.955% 1

0057 Jack 0057 Ranson, Amelia 0 0 60.682% 1 62.045% 2 61.364% 2

0054 Lilly 0054 Ranson, Rebekah 0 0 59.318% 3 59.545% 3 59.432% 3

7505 Vanilla Ice 70017505 Maclaine, Katy 0 0  57.955% 4 55.909% 6 56.932% 4

7438 Marlin 70007438 ELLISON, Joanna 0 7001198  56.591% 5 57.273% 4 56.932% 4

0101 Without Empiracal Evidence 700101 Biggar, Jan 0 0 56.363% 6 56.364% 5 56.363% 6

  EDINGBOUGH PARK                17/11/2013

HORSELAND NOVICE JACKPOT SPONSORED BY HORSELAND LAUNCESTON

Novice Jackpot



0038 Falakess 0038 Blythe, Jane 0 0 52.273% 7 52.727% 7 52.500% 7

Test 1d RESULTS competitor 1d

Judge 1 Fiona Felberg Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0143 Sangiovese 71000143 NICHOLS, Susan 7000993 64.773% 1 63.864% 1 64.318% 1

0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Megan Wally 60.227% 3 62.273% 2 61.250% 2

0243 Twobrook Jive 70010243 WALTON, Sue 0 71000164 62.500% 2 56.136% 4 59.318% 3

0238 Matilda R 7000238 Linda Sminks 58.409% 4 57.045% 3 57.727% 4

7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabeth 0 7001249  53.864% 5 54.545% 5 54.205% 5

Test PONY 1d RESULTS official PONY 1d

Judge 1 Fiona Felberg Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0 Kaylee Hill of Grace 0 Barker, Meagan 0 60.227% 2 62.955% 1 61.591% 1

0 Tasmin Park Best Wishes 0 Wolf, sally 0 61.136% 1 59.773% 2 60.455% 2

Test 1c RESULTS Competitor 1c

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0143 Sangiovese 71000143 NICHOLS, Susan 7000993 70.000% 1 70.000% 1

238 Matilda R 238 Linda Smink 65.227% 2 65.227% 2

7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabeth 0 7001249 64.545% 3 64.545% 3

0243 Twobrook Jive 70010243 WALTON, Sue 0 71000164 62.500% 4 62.500% 4

0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Megan Wally  62.500% 4 62.500% 4

Test 1c RESULTS official 1c

Judge 1 BARB ROWSELL Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x



7120 Tasmin Park Best Wishes 70017120 Wolf, sally 0 70017120 0.66818 1 0.668182 1

0045 Kaylee Hill of Grace 0045 Barker, Meagan 0 0 0.65 2 0.65 2

Test 1c RESULTS DT Closed 1c

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Barb Rowsell Judge 3

Position C Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

6341 Larapinta Free Dancer 30046341 BROOMBY, Jodi 0 7100145 63.636% 1 63.636% 1 63.636% 1

0057 Jack 0057 Ranson, Amelia 0 63.182% 2 60.682% 3 61.932% 2

0054 Lilly 0054 Ranson, Rebekah 0 0 59.545% 3 61.591% 2 60.568% 3

196 Without Empiracal Evidence 196 Biggar, Jan 0 59.091% 4 60.000% 4 59.545% 4

0038 Falakess 0038 Blythe, Jane 0  55.000% 5 56.136% 5 55.568% 5

Test 1c RESULTS DT Closed 1c

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Judy Atkinson Judge 3

Position C Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0056 Alimat 0056 , 0 57.500% 1 58.182% 1 57.841% 1

Test 2d RESULTS DT Closed 2d

Judge 1 Fiona Felberg Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0037 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 0037 PICKETT, Jo 0 0 65.714% 1 67.857% 1 66.786% 1

0210 Melton Vale Fahbantor 70010210 VanderVlist, Jessica 0  59.000% 3 60.143% 2 59.571% 2

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 0 7000970 59.143% 2 58.429% 3 58.786% 3

7438 Marlin 70007438 ELLISON, Joanna 7001198 54.000% 5 57.143% 4 55.571% 4

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 0 55.286% 4 55.286% 5 55.286% 5

Test 2c RESULTS DT Closed 2c

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Barb Rowsell Judge 3

Position C Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x



0037 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 0037 PICKETT, Jo 0 0 66.563% 1 70.156% 1 68.359% 1

0210 Melton Vale Fahbantor 70010210 VanderVlist, Jessica 0 0  64.688% 2 64.844% 2 64.766% 2

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 7000970 63.125% 3 63.750% 3 63.438% 3

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 60.000% 4 59.531% 4 59.766% 4

7438 Marlin 70007438 ELLISON, Joanna 0 7001198 57.969% 5 59.375% 5 58.672% 5

7505 Vanilla Ice 70017505 Maclaine, Katy 0 0 57.188% 6 55.938% 6 56.563% 6

Test 3d RESULTS Competitor 3d

Judge 1 Fiona Felberg Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 7000497  67.949% 1 66.667% 1 67.308% 1

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262 60.513% 2 60.641% 2 60.577% 2

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 7001104 54.487% 3 52.564% 3 53.526% 3

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 0 7002612 47.179% 4 49.744% 4 48.462% 4

Test 3c RESULTS associate 3c

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Barb Rowsell Judge 3

Position C Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0497 Voltaire 7000497 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 66.125% 1 70.375% 1 68.250% 1

Test 3c RESULTS Competitor 3c

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Fiona Felberg Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262 53.375% 1 55.125% 1 54.250% 1

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 0 7002612 49.375% 2 49.500% 2 49.438% 2

Test 4b RESULTS Competitor 4b

Judge 1 Fiona Felberg Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x



4037 Broadway Lantana 40014037 BUTORAC, Sandra 0 7000675 70.972% 1 62.639% 1 66.806% 1

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 0 7001104 62.639% 2 56.111% 2 59.375% 2

Test 4a RESULTS Competitor 4a

Judge 1 Fiona Felberg Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

6933 Groove Armada 70006933 NICHOLS, Susan 7000993 63.889% 1 64.306% 1 64.097% 1

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 7001104 57.222% 2 55.556% 2 56.389% 2

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 7001104  54.583% 3 48.472% 3 51.528% 3

Test 5a RESULTS Competitor 5a

Judge 1 Fiona Felberg Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIVEA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

, 0

4037 Broadway Lantana 40014037 BUTORAC, Sandra 0 7000675 69.125% 1 58.125% 2 63.625% 1

6933 Groove Armada 70006933 NICHOLS, Susan 7000993  63.500% 2 61.500% 1 62.500% 2


